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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Sve disciplineNajbolje performanse po bodovima
Bodova: FINA 2024

Ženski/F

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.40 597
2. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.95 443
3. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:24.44 438
4. Darija Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.40 425
5. Kalina Penovska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:50.70 403
6. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.62 392
7. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.51 383
8. Eva Bucukovska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 40.37 376
9. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:17.17 371

10. Aleksandra Penovska 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.38 353
11. Lea Topalovski 09 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 33.52 349
12. Nadja Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:40.65 346
13. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.78 344
14. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.70 314
15. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 35.03 306
16. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Leđno/Back 39.86 305
17. Stefanija Simoska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.30 299
18. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.81 286

Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 35.82 286
20. Kaja Trpkoski 11 North Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 36.42 272
21. Osla Orani 07 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 36.95 260

Mila Naskovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.99 260
23. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 37.21 255
24. Srna Loshkovska 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 37.30 253
25. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.91 241
26. Elena Germaskoska 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 38.01 239

Nina Kuzmanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 46.96 239
28. Arba Ziba 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 38.55 229
29. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.94 222
30. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 39.39 215
31. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 49.05 210
32. Dafina Stojanoska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:48.22 208
33. Devran Kurtiz 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 40.31 200
34. Dora Fileva 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 40.87 192
35. Ana Kotevska 06 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Leđno/Back 46.60 191
36. Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 41.09 189

Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 41.12 189
38. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Leđno/Back 46.90 187
39. Ana Karevska 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 41.31 186

Teodora Bogdanoska 08 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 41.36 186
41. Sofija Janeva 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 41.64 182
42. Mila Petrovski 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 41.73 181
43. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 51.72 179
44. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 42.03 177
45. Ivona Naumova 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 100m Leđno/Back 1:44.58 164
46. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 1:57.63 162
47. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 43.86 155
48. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Leđno/Back 50.04 154

Sofija Keckaroska 08 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 43.98 154
Agnes Lahtova 12 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 54.33 154

51. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 100m Slobodno/Free 1:36.79 152
52. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.42 150
53. Marija Taseska 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 44.45 149

Sara Petrovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 44.49 149
55. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 44.74 146
56. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 45.28 141
57. Ilijana Dimitrovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 46.12 134
58. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 57.35 131
59. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.51 130
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60. Kristina Todorovska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 46.91 127
61. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 47.06 126
62. Sara Fileva 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 47.39 123
63. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 58.67 122

Martina Nedelkovska 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.51 122
65. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 58.89 121
66. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:11.02 117
67. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.02 111

Despina Cakar 12 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:13.05 111
69. Marija Magdalena Hristoska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.22 110
70. Galina Strezoski 08 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Leđno/Back 56.88 105
71. Anja Boskovska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 50.15 104
72. Kristina Petrovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 1:02.40 102
73. Anastasija Koteski 14 Planet Swim Aquatics 50m Slobodno/Free 50.83 100
74. Jana Mackoska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 50.96 99
75. Elif Jurceven 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 51.19 98
76. Endzi Poska 14 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:19.45 97
77. Nina Kermichieva 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 51.62 95

Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 51.71 95
79. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:21.53 93
80. Ana Marija Hristoska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 52.95 88
81. Ana Buchukovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 53.32 86
82. Jana Gagovska 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 53.60 85
83. Poem Poska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.84 84
84. Irina Radoeska 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 1:07.06 82
85. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 1:08.70 76
86. Jana Miceska 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 56.81 71
87. Lina Vajdeski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 57.06 70

Mishel Bosevska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 57.22 70
89. Anja Trajanovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 58.50 65
90. Mihaela Risteska 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 58.87 64
91. Klimentina Kostoska 14 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 59.36 62
92. Inara Bauta 15 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.69 50

Anika Arsovska Petrovska 16 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.91 50
94. Bisera Coneska 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:04.30 49
95. Iskra Zlatkoska 16 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 1:05.18 47
96. Esi Zabzun 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:05.57 46
97. Julminal Jurceve 17 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:06.39 44
98. Iris Reci 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.41 41
99. Lara Runtevska 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.75 40

100. Lina Kaladzievska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:09.04 39
Frosina Babceska 15 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:09.53 39

102. Darija Petrov 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:11.42 36
103. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 1:30.37 33

Melanija Kosteska 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:13.29 33
105. Anastasija Nikolova 13 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:16.36 29
106. Nina Nikolic 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:16.96 28

Anja Naumovska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 1:17.62 28
108. Isra Zabzu 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:21.19 24
109. Ema Mitreska 14 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:25.37 21
110. Angela Fileva 18 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:30.83 17
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Ženski/F, 15 - 16 godina

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:24.44 438
2. Lea Topalovski 09 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 33.52 349
3. Elena Germaskoska 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 38.01 239
4. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 41.12 189
5. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 41.36 186
6. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 51.72 179
7. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 1:57.63 162
8. Sofija Keckaroska 08 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 43.98 154
9. Galina Strezoski 08 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Leđno/Back 56.88 105

Ženski/F, 13 - 14 godina

1. Darija Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.40 425
2. Kalina Penovska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:50.70 403
3. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.62 392
4. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.51 383
5. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:17.17 371
6. Nadja Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:40.65 346
7. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.70 314
8. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 35.03 306
9. Stefanija Simoska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.30 299

10. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 35.82 286
11. Kaja Trpkoski 11 North Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 36.42 272
12. Mila Naskovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.99 260
13. Jana Grmaskoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 37.21 255
14. Srna Loshkovska 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 37.30 253
15. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.91 241
16. Nina Kuzmanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 46.96 239
17. Arba Ziba 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 38.55 229
18. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 49.05 210
19. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Leđno/Back 46.90 187
20. Ana Karevska 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 41.31 186
21. Sofija Janeva 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 41.64 182
22. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Leđno/Back 50.04 154
23. Viktorija Gjuroska 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.42 150
24. Kristina Todorovska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 46.91 127
25. Marija Magdalena Hristoska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.22 110
26. Ana Marija Hristoska 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 52.95 88

Ženski/F, 11 - 12 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.95 443
2. Eva Bucukovska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 40.37 376
3. Aleksandra Penovska 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 33.38 353
4. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.78 344
5. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Leđno/Back 39.86 305
6. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.81 286
7. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.94 222
8. Dafina Stojanoska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:48.22 208
9. Devran Kurtiz 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 40.31 200

10. Dora Fileva 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 40.87 192
11. Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 41.09 189
12. Mila Petrovski 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 41.73 181
13. Bojana Kostoska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 42.03 177
14. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 43.86 155
15. Agnes Lahtova 12 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 54.33 154
16. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 100m Slobodno/Free 1:36.79 152
17. Marija Taseska 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 44.45 149

Sara Petrovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 44.49 149
19. Ana Pejoska 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 45.28 141
20. Ilijana Dimitrovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 46.12 134
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21. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 57.35 131
22. Despina Cakar 12 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:13.05 111
23. Anja Boskovska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 50.15 104
24. Jana Mackoska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 50.96 99
25. Elif Jurceven 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 51.19 98
26. Ana Buchukovska 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 53.32 86
27. Poem Poska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.84 84
28. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 1:08.70 76
29. Lina Vajdeski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 57.06 70

Mishel Bosevska 12 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 57.22 70
31. Anja Trajanovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 58.50 65
32. Mihaela Risteska 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 58.87 64
33. Bisera Coneska 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:04.30 49
34. Esi Zabzun 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:05.57 46
35. Lina Kaladzievska 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:09.04 39
36. Anastasija Nikolova 13 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:16.36 29
37. Anja Naumovska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 1:17.62 28

Ženski/F, 9 - 10 godina

1. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 39.39 215
2. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 44.74 146
3. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.51 130
4. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 47.06 126
5. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.51 122
6. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 58.89 121
7. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:11.02 117
8. Kristina Petrovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Prsno/Breast 1:02.40 102
9. Anastasija Koteski 14 Planet Swim Aquatics 50m Slobodno/Free 50.83 100

10. Endzi Poska 14 Struga - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:19.45 97
11. Elsa Kadriu 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 51.71 95
12. Jana Gagovska 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 53.60 85
13. Irina Radoeska 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Prsno/Breast 1:07.06 82
14. Jana Miceska 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 56.81 71
15. Klimentina Kostoska 14 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 59.36 62
16. Inara Bauta 15 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.69 50
17. Lara Runtevska 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.75 40
18. Frosina Babceska 15 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:09.53 39
19. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 1:30.37 33
20. Nina Nikolic 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:16.96 28
21. Isra Zabzu 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:21.19 24
22. Ema Mitreska 14 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:25.37 21

Ženski/F, 8 godina i mlađi

1. Sara Fileva 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 47.39 123
2. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga - Struga 50m Prsno/Breast 58.67 122
3. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.02 111
4. Nina Kermichieva 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 51.62 95
5. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Prsno/Breast 2:21.53 93
6. Anika Arsovska Petrovska 16 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.91 50
7. Iskra Zlatkoska 16 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 1:05.18 47
8. Julminal Jurceve 17 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:06.39 44
9. Iris Reci 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.41 41

10. Darija Petrov 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:11.42 36
11. Melanija Kosteska 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:13.29 33
12. Angela Fileva 18 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:30.83 17
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Muški/M

1. Bozidar Mircevski 03 ViP Rabotnicki 50m Delfin/Fly 27.97 504
2. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - SKopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.23 503
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:12.68 479
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 26.93 468
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:12.42 457
6. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.80 435
7. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion - SKopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.88 434
8. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost - Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.65 425
9. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 28.00 416

10. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana - Tirana 50m Slobodno/Free 28.11 411
11. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.63 399
12. Kiril Donevski 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.78 396
13. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Delfin/Fly 30.93 373
14. Cvetko Mitreski 99 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 29.75 347
15. Vedran Tomcov 07 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 29.81 345

Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana - Tirana 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.79 345
17. Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.00 338
18. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:44.26 334
19. Aleksandar Noveski 05 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 30.20 331
20. Valentin Treneski 07 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.23 323
21. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - SKopje 50m Prsno/Breast 38.02 317
22. Bojan Loshkovski 08 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 31.28 298
23. Maksimilijan Lazareski 08 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 32.00 279
24. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Leđno/Back 1:19.15 277
25. Jan Topalovski 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 32.46 267
26. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 40.49 263
27. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:39.73 260
28. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 38.25 233
29. Vladimir Kalanoski 07 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 42.52 227
30. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 34.42 224
31. Andrej Chichakovski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:49.25 218
32. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Slobodno/Free 2:50.61 213
33. Jakov Micevski 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 35.62 202
34. Jovan Talevski 09 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 35.68 201
35. Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin - Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:25.07 196
36. Matej Trpkoski 11 North Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 36.13 193
37. Adrian Shalja 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 36.36 190
38. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.73 184
39. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.93 181
40. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.38 175
41. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.43 174
42. Simeon Jovanovski Cackarovski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 37.56 172
43. Kiril Kotev 13 De Fuut 50m Slobodno/Free 37.66 171

Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.67 171
Boris Todoroski 10 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 46.68 171

46. Damjan Petrovski 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 38.88 155
47. Stefan Siljanoski 09 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 39.00 154
48. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 3:12.14 149
49. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:29.04 145
50. Dreni Vlashi 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 39.81 144
51. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 45.58 137
52. Petar Anastasieski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.41 134

Kalen Kolevski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 40.84 134
54. Viktor Blazevski 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.57 127
55. Mihail Stankoski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 41.70 126
56. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 41.74 125
57. Jakov Baloski 14 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 42.12 122
58. Marko Karevski 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 42.18 121
59. Jon Baloski 16 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 43.15 113

Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 200m Slobodno/Free 3:30.61 113
61. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga - Struga 200m Slobodno/Free 3:32.66 110
62. Vladan Strezoski 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 44.02 107
63. Dion Reci 11 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.05 106
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64. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.41 104
65. Jovan Zlatanoski 10 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 56.14 98
66. Kosta Bitrakoski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 45.80 95
67. Boban Filev 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.02 93
68. David Poposki 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.71 89

Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.71 89
Kliment Kovaceski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.80 89

71. Isijan Petkoski Arsoski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 46.95 88
Petar Gjudzoski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 47.00 88

73. Marko Budzhakovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 100m Slobodno/Free 1:46.91 84
74. Tomislav Petrovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 47.78 83
75. David Jakovceski 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.08 82

David Avramoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.09 82
77. Kiril Koleski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.51 80
78. Lazar Kitani 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.73 79
79. Kiril Andonovski 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.09 77

Diar Bauta 12 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.09 77
81. Mateo Kostoski 07 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.27 76

Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.27 76
Stefan Tanasoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 49.34 76

84. Filip Kaladjzieski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:50.91 75
Aleksandar Keckaroski 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.50 75

86. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 50.39 71
87. Jakov Hiohi 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 50.52 70
88. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:54.53 68
89. Matej Mitreski 12 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 51.36 67
90. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:56.95 64

Filip Gligoroski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.05 64
92. Petar Miceski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.38 63

Dragan Angjeleski 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 1:04.92 63
94. Viktor Nikoloski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.76 62
95. Filip Simoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 53.20 60

Antoni Trimce 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 53.22 60
Jovan Grujoski 11 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.29 60
Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.34 60

99. Ivan Aslimovski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 53.66 59
100. Vladimir Stojeski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.13 57

Gjirgi Gabeloski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.14 57
102. Kerem Kurtiz 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.34 56
103. Gjorgji Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 55.08 54
104. Martin Ristoski 13 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 55.55 53
105. Petar Gligorovski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 55.95 52
106. Andrej Radoeski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Delfin/Fly 1:00.36 50
107. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Delfin/Fly 1:01.18 48
108. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 58.42 45
109. Nenad Kostoski 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.20 41
110. Marko Arsovski 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.56 39
111. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.66 37
112. Mihail Buchukovski 14 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 1:04.34 34
113. Petar Mijalkov 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.15 30
114. Dimitar Markoski 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.88 29
115. Sergej Blazeski 15 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.16 28
116. Ignatij Mileski 17 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:14.65 21
117. Ogi Vraniskoski 17 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:27.83 13
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Muški/M, 15 - 16 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - SKopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:08.23 503
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 26.93 468
3. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.80 435
4. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion - SKopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.88 434
5. Zhoel Kapedani 09 SN Tirana - Tirana 50m Slobodno/Free 28.11 411
6. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.63 399
7. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Delfin/Fly 30.93 373
8. Bojan Loshkovski 08 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 31.28 298
9. Maksimilijan Lazareski 08 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 32.00 279

10. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 34.42 224
11. Jovan Talevski 09 Plivacki klub Jug Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 35.68 201
12. Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin - Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:25.07 196
13. Stefan Siljanoski 09 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 39.00 154
14. Dreni Vlashi 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 39.81 144

Muški/M, 13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:12.42 457
2. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost - Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:15.65 425
3. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 28.00 416
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana - Tirana 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.79 345
5. Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.00 338
6. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:44.26 334
7. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - SKopje 50m Prsno/Breast 38.02 317
8. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Leđno/Back 1:19.15 277
9. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 40.49 263

10. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 38.25 233
11. Jakov Micevski 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 35.62 202
12. Matej Trpkoski 11 North Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 36.13 193
13. Adrian Shalja 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 36.36 190
14. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.43 174
15. Simeon Jovanovski Cackarovski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 37.56 172
16. Boris Todoroski 10 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 46.68 171
17. Damjan Petrovski 10 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 38.88 155
18. Arbi Ziba 10 Struga - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:29.04 145
19. Dion Reci 11 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.05 106
20. Jovan Zlatanoski 10 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 56.14 98
21. Kosta Bitrakoski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 45.80 95
22. David Jakovceski 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.08 82
23. Kiril Andonovski 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.09 77
24. Aleksandar Keckaroski 11 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 49.50 75
25. Rinor Vlasi 10 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 50.39 71
26. Viktor Nikoloski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.76 62
27. Jovan Grujoski 11 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.29 60
28. Gjirgi Gabeloski 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.14 57

Muški/M, 11 - 12 godina

1. Jan Topalovski 12 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 32.46 267
2. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:39.73 260
3. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Slobodno/Free 2:50.61 213
4. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - SKopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.73 184
5. Kiril Kotev 13 De Fuut 50m Slobodno/Free 37.66 171
6. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 3:12.14 149
7. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 45.58 137
8. Petar Anastasieski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.41 134

Kalen Kolevski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 40.84 134
10. Mihail Stankoski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 41.70 126
11. Marko Karevski 13 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 42.18 121
12. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 200m Slobodno/Free 3:30.61 113
13. Ilija Todoroski 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 44.41 104
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14. Boban Filev 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.02 93
15. David Poposki 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.71 89

Nikola Nikolovski 13 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.71 89
Kliment Kovaceski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 46.80 89

18. Isijan Petkoski Arsoski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 46.95 88
Petar Gjudzoski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 47.00 88

20. David Avramoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.09 82
21. Lazar Kitani 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.73 79
22. Diar Bauta 12 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.09 77
23. Stefan Tanasoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 49.34 76
24. Matej Mitreski 12 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 51.36 67
25. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:56.95 64

Filip Gligoroski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.05 64
27. Filip Simoski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 53.20 60

Antoni Trimce 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 53.22 60
29. Ivan Aslimovski 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 53.66 59
30. Vladimir Stojeski 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.13 57
31. Kerem Kurtiz 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 54.34 56
32. Martin Ristoski 13 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 55.55 53
33. Andrej Radoeski 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Delfin/Fly 1:00.36 50
34. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Delfin/Fly 1:01.18 48
35. Savo Ristoski 12 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 58.42 45
36. Petar Mijalkov 12 Ohridski Branovi 2008 - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.15 30

Muški/M, 9 - 10 godina

1. Andrej Chichakovski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:49.25 218
2. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.93 181
3. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.38 175
4. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 37.67 171
5. Viktor Blazevski 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.57 127
6. Jakov Baloski 14 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 42.12 122
7. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga - Struga 200m Slobodno/Free 3:32.66 110
8. Vladan Strezoski 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Slobodno/Free 44.02 107
9. Marko Budzhakovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 100m Slobodno/Free 1:46.91 84

10. Tomislav Petrovski 15 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 47.78 83
11. Kiril Koleski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 48.51 80
12. Irinej Grdanoski 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 49.27 76
13. Petar Miceski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 52.38 63

Dragan Angjeleski 14 Plivaj i uzhivaj - Ohrid 50m Prsno/Breast 1:04.92 63
15. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 53.34 60
16. Gjorgji Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 55.08 54
17. Petar Gligorovski 14 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Slobodno/Free 55.95 52
18. Marko Arsovski 14 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.56 39
19. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.66 37
20. Mihail Buchukovski 14 Olimpik - Bitola 50m Slobodno/Free 1:04.34 34
21. Sergej Blazeski 15 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:08.16 28

Muški/M, 8 godina i mlađi

1. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 41.74 125
2. Jon Baloski 16 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 43.15 113
3. Filip Kaladjzieski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:50.91 75
4. Jakov Hiohi 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 50.52 70
5. Matej Joldeski 16 Struga - Struga 100m Slobodno/Free 1:54.53 68
6. Nenad Kostoski 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.20 41
7. Dimitar Markoski 16 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.88 29
8. Ignatij Mileski 17 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:14.65 21
9. Ogi Vraniskoski 17 Struga - Struga 50m Slobodno/Free 1:27.83 13


